
Sale konferencyjne  

 
 
 
 

     Sale 

Ustawienie 
(maksymalna liczba osób w Sali) 

 
 
 

Pow. 
m 2 

   Teatralne 
 

 

   Podkowa 
 

 

    Szkoła 
 

 

    Bankiet 
 

 

Sala 5 

 

 
68 

 
32 

 
24 

 
30 

 
66,66 

Sala 6 

 

 
68 

 
38 

 
30 

 
30 

 
74,48 

Sala 7 

 

 
68 

 
38 

 
30 

 
30 

 
74,23 

Sala 8 

 

 
150 

 
80 

 
60 

 
88 

 
148,14 

Sala 5 + 6 

 

 
150 

 
80 

 
60 

 
88 

 
141,14 

Sala 5 + 6 + 7 

 

 
230 

 
100 

 
90 

 
192 

 
215,37 

 

Sala 5 + 6 +7 + 8 

 

 
380 

 
150 

 
150 

 
280 

 
363,51 

Sala 6 + 7 

 

 
136 

 
60 

 
60 

 
78 

 
148,71 

Sala 6 + 7 + 8 

 

 
300 

 
130 

 
130 

 
166 

 
296,85 

Sala  7 + 8 

 

 
220 

 
90 

 
90 

 
136 

 
222,37 



 


